© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 02/15/18
Surface Mount Fuses
NANO2® > 280VAC > Slo-Blo® Fuse > 443LC Series
443LC Series Fuse
Features
• 280VAC voltage rating

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code
 24mm Tape and Reel EIA-RS 481-2 (IEC 286, part 3) 1500 DR
Operating Temperature –55OC to 125OC with proper derating
Thermal Shock
MIL-STD-202, Method 107,
Test Condition B (5 cycles -65oC
to +125oC)
Vibration MIL-STD-202, Method 201
(10-55 Hz)
Moisture Resistance
MIL-STD-202, Method 106,
High Humidity (90-98%RH), Heat
(65oC)
Salt Spray MIL-STD-202, Method 101,
Test Condition B
Mechanical Shock
MIL-STD-202, Method 213,
Test Condition I (100 G’s peak for
6 milliseconds)
0443  .500 D  R  LC
SERIES
VOLTAGE RATING
AMP Code
QUANTITY Code
PACKAGING Code
Refer to Electrical
characteristics table
D = 1500 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
280VAC
Example: